
団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 5 遠藤　さくら 米田功 小6 46.350 6 12.250 4 10.450 21 11.050 5 12.600

1 奥田　うた 米田功 小6 51.900 2 12.550 2 11.350 1 14.100 1 13.900
4 戸張　莉花 米田功 小5 47.750 3 12.400 8 9.400 2 13.150 3 12.800
14 小川　莉昊 米田功 小4 42.150 28 10.450 16 8.250 8 11.900 14 11.550

ベスト３ 146.850 37.200 31.200 39.150 39.300
2 11 齊藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 43.800 5 12.300 5 10.000 41 9.700 9 11.800

3 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 48.000 1 12.700 3 11.300 11 11.700 7 12.300
8 赤津　友彩 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 44.800 12 11.900 9 9.350 7 12.100 16 11.450
9 平野　美慶 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 44.050 16 11.600 21 7.650 9 11.850 2 12.950

ベスト３ 140.250 36.900 30.650 35.650 37.050
3 16 鹿嶋　美友 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 41.950 15 11.650 33 6.950 9 11.850 15 11.500

29 蒲澤　凛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 37.850 45 10.150 24 7.400 13 11.400 42 8.900
7 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小6 44.900 9 12.050 7 9.600 13 11.400 8 11.850
13 大西　心々菜　 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 43.150 21 10.650 13 8.750 4 12.700 19 11.050

ベスト３ 130.450 34.350 25.750 35.950 34.400
4 21 上野　紗璃 鶴見ジュニア 小6 40.150 51 10.050 10 9.100 46 9.300 11 11.700

17 佐川　莉花 鶴見ジュニア 小6 41.600 24 10.500 12 9.000 26 10.800 17 11.300
10 阿部　由依 鶴見ジュニア 小5 43.900 13 11.700 6 9.850 35 10.000 6 12.350

鶴見ジュニア －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 125.650 32.250 27.950 30.100 35.350

5 6 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 45.150 8 12.100 10 9.100 3 12.900 19 11.050
20 清水　ひまり ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 40.850 24 10.500 25 7.300 16 11.350 11 11.700
38 佐藤　夢希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 35.550 50 10.100 49 5.850 44 9.400 25 10.200
29 石井　咲菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 37.850 64 9.600 32 7.050 17 11.200 27 10.000

ベスト３ 124.550 32.700 23.450 35.450 32.950
6 15 中山　心寧 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小6 42.000 6 12.250 18 8.200 18 11.150 24 10.400

23 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 39.000 37 10.300 35 6.750 21 11.050 22 10.900
35 中田　夏恋 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 37.250 18 11.300 40 6.350 32 10.150 34 9.450
26 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 38.500 41 10.200 29 7.150 23 11.000 26 10.150

ベスト３ 120.600 33.850 22.100 33.200 31.450
7 28 鈴木　緑生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小6 38.150 17 11.500 25 7.300 53 8.050 17 11.300

24 芳川　心咲 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小6 38.800 31 10.400 20 7.900 43 9.450 19 11.050
36 児玉　瑠莉 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小5 36.700 28 10.450 47 5.900 29 10.550 32 9.800
24 吉本　悠那 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小5 38.800 38 10.250 14 8.350 31 10.200 27 10.000

ベスト３ 118.450 32.350 23.550 30.200 32.350
8 66 松村　音羽 とらい 小6 3.750 66 0.000 58 3.750 65 0.000 66 0.000

31 北村　友花 とらい 小5 37.750 45 10.150 14 8.350 13 11.400 57 7.850
32 三浦　優奈 とらい 小5 37.500 38 10.250 29 7.150 25 10.850 38 9.250
18 水田　桃花 とらい 小3 41.500 10 12.000 23 7.500 19 11.100 22 10.900

ベスト３ 116.750 32.400 23.000 33.350 28.000
9 11 加藤　優萌 ＫＳＣ海老名 小6 43.800 11 11.950 19 8.100 5 12.150 13 11.600

33 下條　愛華 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 37.400 35 10.350 36 6.700 23 11.000 36 9.350
51 清本　みじゅ ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 31.750 31 10.400 59 2.700 32 10.150 48 8.500
53 田口　晏朱 ＫＳＣ海老名 小4 30.800 45 10.150 62 1.750 35 10.000 42 8.900

ベスト３ 113.350 32.700 17.500 33.300 29.850
10 59 工藤　咲空 あすなろ 小4 27.100 54 10.000 54 4.750 58 7.200 65 5.150

50 芦田　涼夏 あすなろ 小6 33.000 59 9.800 33 6.950 50 8.600 60 7.650
40 松岡　海音 あすなろ 小5 35.250 24 10.500 31 7.100 49 8.750 42 8.900
22 佐々木　りの あすなろ 小6 39.200 23 10.550 16 8.250 19 11.100 37 9.300

ベスト３ 107.650 31.050 22.300 28.450 25.850
11 54 宮城　安里 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小6 30.700 24 10.500 55 4.650 56 7.450 55 8.100

42 菊地　美羽 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小5 34.600 20 10.700 37 6.600 55 7.850 34 9.450
49 二俣　紗織 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小5 33.400 45 10.150 43 6.250 48 8.850 53 8.150
37 吉谷　多賀 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小5 36.600 45 10.150 38 6.500 37 9.950 27 10.000

ベスト３ 104.950 31.350 19.350 26.650 27.600
12 34 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 37.350 41 10.200 28 7.200 34 10.100 31 9.850

41 朝見　仁菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 34.650 38 10.250 45 6.000 38 9.800 46 8.600
65 仲村　結華 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 24.500 62 9.650 38 6.500 65 0.000 51 8.350

ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 96.500 30.100 19.700 19.900 26.800

13 60 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小5 26.700 41 10.200 63 1.700 61 6.950 57 7.850
43 舩脊　瑠海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 34.450 31 10.400 51 5.500 38 9.800 45 8.750
44 徳嵩　優芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 34.350 31 10.400 44 6.150 38 9.800 56 8.000

ＳＲＣ　Ｂ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
ベスト３ 95.500 31.000 13.350 26.550 24.600

14 48 添田　苺花 岩戸体操クラブ 小6 33.500 19 10.950 25 7.300 59 7.100 53 8.150
64 森　樹奈 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 24.750 65 9.300 64 0.900 57 7.250 62 7.300
61 大西　和花 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 26.650 62 9.650 66 0.800 52 8.500 59 7.700
58 岡村　彩花 岩戸体操クラブ 小3 29.350 55 9.950 53 4.800 64 5.500 40 9.100

ベスト３ 91.350 30.550 13.000 22.850 24.950
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総合 学 得　点
順位 選手名 チーム名 年 合計 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 奥田　うた 米田功 小6 51.900 2 12.550 2 11.350 1 14.100 1 13.900
2 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小6 49.250 4 12.350 1 11.950 5 12.150 3 12.800
3 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 48.000 1 12.700 3 11.300 11 11.700 7 12.300
4 戸張　莉花 米田功 小5 47.750 3 12.400 8 9.400 2 13.150 3 12.800
5 遠藤　さくら 米田功 小6 46.350 6 12.250 4 10.450 21 11.050 5 12.600
6 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 45.150 8 12.100 10 9.100 3 12.900 19 11.050
7 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小6 44.900 9 12.050 7 9.600 13 11.400 8 11.850
8 赤津　友彩 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 44.800 12 11.900 9 9.350 7 12.100 16 11.450
9 平野　美慶 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 44.050 16 11.600 21 7.650 9 11.850 2 12.950
10 阿部　由依 鶴見ジュニア 小5 43.900 13 11.700 6 9.850 35 10.000 6 12.350
11 齊藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 43.800 5 12.300 5 10.000 41 9.700 9 11.800
11 加藤　優萌 ＫＳＣ海老名 小6 43.800 11 11.950 19 8.100 5 12.150 13 11.600
13 大西　心々菜　 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 43.150 21 10.650 13 8.750 4 12.700 19 11.050
14 小川　莉昊 米田功 小4 42.150 28 10.450 16 8.250 8 11.900 14 11.550
15 中山　心寧 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小6 42.000 6 12.250 18 8.200 18 11.150 24 10.400
16 鹿嶋　美友 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 41.950 15 11.650 33 6.950 9 11.850 15 11.500
17 佐川　莉花 鶴見ジュニア 小6 41.600 24 10.500 12 9.000 26 10.800 17 11.300
18 水田　桃花 とらい 小3 41.500 10 12.000 23 7.500 19 11.100 22 10.900
18 岩脇　里桜 米田功 小5 41.500 21 10.650 22 7.600 12 11.500 10 11.750
20 清水　ひまり ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 40.850 24 10.500 25 7.300 16 11.350 11 11.700
21 上野　紗璃 鶴見ジュニア 小6 40.150 51 10.050 10 9.100 46 9.300 11 11.700
22 佐々木　りの あすなろ 小6 39.200 23 10.550 16 8.250 19 11.100 37 9.300
23 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 39.000 37 10.300 35 6.750 21 11.050 22 10.900
24 芳川　心咲 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小6 38.800 31 10.400 20 7.900 43 9.450 19 11.050
24 吉本　悠那 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小5 38.800 38 10.250 14 8.350 31 10.200 27 10.000
26 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 38.500 41 10.200 29 7.150 23 11.000 26 10.150
27 岩渕　陽菜 ＭＳＣ 小5 38.250 13 11.700 47 5.900 27 10.750 30 9.900
28 鈴木　緑生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小6 38.150 17 11.500 25 7.300 53 8.050 17 11.300
29 蒲澤　凛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 37.850 45 10.150 24 7.400 13 11.400 42 8.900
29 石井　咲菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 37.850 64 9.600 32 7.050 17 11.200 27 10.000
31 北村　友花 とらい 小5 37.750 45 10.150 14 8.350 13 11.400 57 7.850
32 三浦　優奈 とらい 小5 37.500 38 10.250 29 7.150 25 10.850 38 9.250
33 下條　愛華 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 37.400 35 10.350 36 6.700 23 11.000 36 9.350
34 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 37.350 41 10.200 28 7.200 34 10.100 31 9.850
35 中田　夏恋 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 37.250 18 11.300 40 6.350 32 10.150 34 9.450
36 児玉　瑠莉 ジョイ相模原　Ａ小5 36.700 28 10.450 47 5.900 29 10.550 32 9.800
37 吉谷　多賀 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小5 36.600 45 10.150 38 6.500 37 9.950 27 10.000
38 佐藤　夢希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 35.550 50 10.100 49 5.850 44 9.400 25 10.200
39 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ 小5 35.500 51 10.050 52 5.250 28 10.700 33 9.500
40 松岡　海音 あすなろ 小5 35.250 24 10.500 31 7.100 49 8.750 42 8.900
41 朝見　仁菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 34.650 38 10.250 45 6.000 38 9.800 46 8.600
42 菊地　美羽 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小5 34.600 20 10.700 37 6.600 55 7.850 34 9.450
43 舩脊　瑠海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 34.450 31 10.400 51 5.500 38 9.800 45 8.750
44 徳嵩　優芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 34.350 31 10.400 44 6.150 38 9.800 56 8.000
44 熊坂　百花 米田功 小5 34.350 41 10.200 50 5.600 44 9.400 39 9.150
46 中野　珠綺 バディーＪｒ 小5 33.750 57 9.900 42 6.300 47 9.200 51 8.350
47 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ 小6 33.550 51 10.050 40 6.350 53 8.050 40 9.100
48 添田　苺花 岩戸体操クラブ 小6 33.500 19 10.950 25 7.300 59 7.100 53 8.150
49 二俣　紗織 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小5 33.400 45 10.150 43 6.250 48 8.850 53 8.150
50 芦田　涼夏 あすなろ 小6 33.000 59 9.800 33 6.950 50 8.600 60 7.650
51 清本　みじゅ ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 31.750 31 10.400 59 2.700 32 10.150 48 8.500
52 ディーン茉莉亜 あすなろ 小5 31.150 55 9.950 56 4.200 50 8.600 49 8.400
53 田口　晏朱 ＫＳＣ海老名 小4 30.800 45 10.150 62 1.750 35 10.000 42 8.900
54 宮城　安里 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ小6 30.700 24 10.500 55 4.650 56 7.450 55 8.100
55 薗田　一花 林体操教室 小4 30.600 35 10.350 61 2.100 42 9.600 47 8.550
56 樋下田　紗希 林体操教室 小4 30.000 28 10.450 65 0.850 30 10.300 49 8.400
57 江口　茉莉 バディーＪｒ 小5 29.600 58 9.850 45 6.000 62 6.450 62 7.300
58 岡村　彩花 岩戸体操クラブ 小3 29.350 55 9.950 53 4.800 64 5.500 40 9.100
59 工藤　咲空 あすなろ 小4 27.100 54 10.000 54 4.750 58 7.200 65 5.150
60 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小5 26.700 41 10.200 63 1.700 61 6.950 57 7.850
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61 大西　和花 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 26.650 62 9.650 66 0.800 52 8.500 59 7.700
62 谷藤　唯花 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 25.950 59 9.800 60 2.300 62 6.450 61 7.400
62 芦田　夕夏 あすなろ 小3 25.950 61 9.750 57 3.800 60 7.000 64 5.400
64 森　樹奈 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 24.750 65 9.300 64 0.900 57 7.250 62 7.300
65 仲村　結華 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 24.500 62 9.650 38 6.500 65 0.000 51 8.350
66 松村　音羽 とらい 小6 3.750 66 0.000 58 3.750 65 0.000 66 0.000



跳　馬 段違い 平均台 ゆ　か

順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点
1 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 12.700 1 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小6 11.950 1 奥田　うた 米田功 小6 14.100 1 奥田　うた 米田功 小6 13.900
2 奥田　うた 米田功 小6 12.550 2 奥田　うた 米田功 小6 11.350 2 戸張　莉花 米田功 小5 13.150 2 平野　美慶 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 12.950
3 戸張　莉花 米田功 小5 12.400 3 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 11.300 3 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 12.900 3 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小6 12.800
4 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小6 12.350 4 遠藤　さくら 米田功 小6 10.450 4 大西　心々菜　 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 12.700 3 戸張　莉花 米田功 小5 12.800
5 齊藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 12.300 5 齊藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 10.000 5 富田　心蘭 湘南とびうお 小6 12.150 5 遠藤　さくら 米田功 小6 12.600
6 中山　心寧 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小6 12.250 6 阿部　由依 鶴見ジュニア 小5 9.850 5 加藤　優萌 ＫＳＣ海老名 小6 12.150 6 阿部　由依 鶴見ジュニア 小5 12.350
6 遠藤　さくら 米田功 小6 12.250 7 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小6 9.600 7 赤津　友彩 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 12.100 7 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 12.300
8 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 12.100 8 戸張　莉花 米田功 小5 9.400 8 小川　莉昊 米田功 小4 11.900 8 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小6 11.850
9 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小6 12.050 9 赤津　友彩 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 9.350 9 平野　美慶 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 11.850 9 齊藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 11.800
10 水田　桃花 とらい 小3 12.000 10 上野　紗璃 鶴見ジュニア 小6 9.100 9 鹿嶋　美友 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 11.850 10 岩脇　里桜 米田功 小5 11.750
11 加藤　優萌 ＫＳＣ海老名 小6 11.950 10 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 9.100 11 白倉　楓花 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 11.700 11 清水　ひまり ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 11.700
12 赤津　友彩 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 11.900 12 佐川　莉花 鶴見ジュニア 小6 9.000 12 岩脇　里桜 米田功 小5 11.500 11 上野　紗璃 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.700
13 岩渕　陽菜 ＭＳＣ 小5 11.700 13 大西　心々菜　 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 8.750 13 蒲澤　凛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 11.400 13 加藤　優萌 ＫＳＣ海老名 小6 11.600
13 阿部　由依 鶴見ジュニア 小5 11.700 14 北村　友花 とらい 小5 8.350 13 道本　悠理 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小6 11.400 14 小川　莉昊 米田功 小4 11.550
15 鹿嶋　美友 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 11.650 14 吉本　悠那 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 8.350 13 北村　友花 とらい 小5 11.400 15 鹿嶋　美友 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 11.500
16 平野　美慶 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 11.600 16 小川　莉昊 米田功 小4 8.250 16 清水　ひまり ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 11.350 16 赤津　友彩 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小5 11.450
17 鈴木　緑生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 11.500 16 佐々木　りの あすなろ 小6 8.250 17 石井　咲菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 11.200 17 鈴木　緑生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 11.300
18 中田　夏恋 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 11.300 18 中山　心寧 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小6 8.200 18 中山　心寧 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小6 11.150 17 佐川　莉花 鶴見ジュニア 小6 11.300
19 添田　苺花 岩戸体操クラブ 小6 10.950 19 加藤　優萌 ＫＳＣ海老名 小6 8.100 19 水田　桃花 とらい 小3 11.100 19 芳川　心咲 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 11.050
20 菊地　美羽 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 10.700 20 芳川　心咲 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 7.900 19 佐々木　りの あすなろ 小6 11.100 19 大西　心々菜　 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 11.050
21 大西　心々菜　 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 10.650 21 平野　美慶 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小4 7.650 21 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 11.050 19 戸部　心那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 11.050
21 岩脇　里桜 米田功 小5 10.650 22 岩脇　里桜 米田功 小5 7.600 21 遠藤　さくら 米田功 小6 11.050 22 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 10.900
23 佐々木　りの あすなろ 小6 10.550 23 水田　桃花 とらい 小3 7.500 23 下條　愛華 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 11.000 22 水田　桃花 とらい 小3 10.900
24 清水　ひまり ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 10.500 24 蒲澤　凛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 7.400 23 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 11.000 24 中山　心寧 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小6 10.400
24 松岡　海音 あすなろ 小5 10.500 25 鈴木　緑生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 7.300 25 三浦　優奈 とらい 小5 10.850 25 佐藤　夢希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 10.200
24 佐川　莉花 鶴見ジュニア 小6 10.500 25 添田　苺花 岩戸体操クラブ 小6 7.300 26 佐川　莉花 鶴見ジュニア 小6 10.800 26 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 10.150
24 宮城　安里 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小6 10.500 25 清水　ひまり ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 7.300 27 岩渕　陽菜 ＭＳＣ 小5 10.750 27 石井　咲菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 10.000
28 樋下田　紗希 林体操教室 小4 10.450 28 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 7.200 28 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ 小5 10.700 27 吉本　悠那 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 10.000
28 小川　莉昊 米田功 小4 10.450 29 三浦　優奈 とらい 小5 7.150 29 児玉　瑠莉 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 10.550 27 吉谷　多賀 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 10.000
28 児玉　瑠莉 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 10.450 29 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 7.150 30 樋下田　紗希 林体操教室 小4 10.300 30 岩渕　陽菜 ＭＳＣ 小5 9.900
31 舩脊　瑠海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 10.400 31 松岡　海音 あすなろ 小5 7.100 31 吉本　悠那 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 10.200 31 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 9.850
31 芳川　心咲 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 10.400 32 石井　咲菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 7.050 32 中田　夏恋 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 10.150 32 児玉　瑠莉 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 9.800
31 徳嵩　優芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 10.400 33 鹿嶋　美友 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小5 6.950 32 清本　みじゅ ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 10.150 33 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ 小5 9.500
31 清本　みじゅ ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 10.400 33 芦田　涼夏 あすなろ 小6 6.950 34 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 10.100 34 中田　夏恋 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 9.450
35 下條　愛華 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 10.350 35 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 6.750 35 田口　晏朱 ＫＳＣ海老名 小4 10.000 34 菊地　美羽 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 9.450
35 薗田　一花 林体操教室 小4 10.350 36 下條　愛華 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 6.700 35 阿部　由依 鶴見ジュニア 小5 10.000 36 下條　愛華 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 9.350
37 土屋　結菜 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 10.300 37 菊地　美羽 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 6.600 37 吉谷　多賀 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 9.950 37 佐々木　りの あすなろ 小6 9.300
38 朝見　仁菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 10.250 38 仲村　結華 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 6.500 38 舩脊　瑠海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 9.800 38 三浦　優奈 とらい 小5 9.250
38 三浦　優奈 とらい 小5 10.250 38 吉谷　多賀 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 6.500 38 徳嵩　優芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 9.800 39 熊坂　百花 米田功 小5 9.150
38 吉本　悠那 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 10.250 40 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ 小6 6.350 38 朝見　仁菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 9.800 40 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ 小6 9.100
41 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小5 10.200 40 中田　夏恋 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 6.350 41 齊藤　光祥 ＭＳＣ　Ａ 小6 9.700 40 岡村　彩花 岩戸体操クラブ 小3 9.100
41 長田　悠那 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小5 10.200 42 中野　珠綺 バディーＪｒ 小5 6.300 42 薗田　一花 林体操教室 小4 9.600 42 蒲澤　凛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 8.900
41 熊坂　百花 米田功 小5 10.200 43 二俣　紗織 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 6.250 43 芳川　心咲 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 9.450 42 田口　晏朱 ＫＳＣ海老名 小4 8.900
41 稲田　柚妃 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 小5 10.200 44 徳嵩　優芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 6.150 44 佐藤　夢希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 9.400 42 松岡　海音 あすなろ 小5 8.900
45 蒲澤　凛 ＭＳＣ　Ｂ 小4 10.150 45 朝見　仁菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 6.000 44 熊坂　百花 米田功 小5 9.400 45 舩脊　瑠海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 8.750
45 二俣　紗織 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 10.150 45 江口　茉莉 バディーＪｒ 小5 6.000 46 上野　紗璃 鶴見ジュニア 小6 9.300 46 朝見　仁菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 8.600
45 田口　晏朱 ＫＳＣ海老名 小4 10.150 47 児玉　瑠莉 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小5 5.900 47 中野　珠綺 バディーＪｒ 小5 9.200 47 薗田　一花 林体操教室 小4 8.550
45 北村　友花 とらい 小5 10.150 47 岩渕　陽菜 ＭＳＣ 小5 5.900 48 二俣　紗織 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 8.850 48 清本　みじゅ ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 8.500
45 吉谷　多賀 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 10.150 49 佐藤　夢希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 5.850 49 松岡　海音 あすなろ 小5 8.750 49 樋下田　紗希 林体操教室 小4 8.400
50 佐藤　夢希 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小6 10.100 50 熊坂　百花 米田功 小5 5.600 50 芦田　涼夏 あすなろ 小6 8.600 49 ディーン茉莉亜 あすなろ 小5 8.400
51 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ 小6 10.050 51 舩脊　瑠海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 5.500 50 ディーン茉莉亜 あすなろ 小5 8.600 51 仲村　結華 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 8.350
51 上野　紗璃 鶴見ジュニア 小6 10.050 52 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ 小5 5.250 52 大西　和花 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 8.500 51 中野　珠綺 バディーＪｒ 小5 8.350
51 香取　小春 ＦＬＩＰ 小5 10.050 53 岡村　彩花 岩戸体操クラブ 小3 4.800 53 鈴木　緑生 ジョイ相模原　Ａ 小6 8.050 53 二俣　紗織 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 8.150
54 工藤　咲空 あすなろ 小4 10.000 54 工藤　咲空 あすなろ 小4 4.750 53 半澤　紗彩 ＦＬＩＰ 小6 8.050 53 添田　苺花 岩戸体操クラブ 小6 8.150
55 岡村　彩花 岩戸体操クラブ 小3 9.950 55 宮城　安里 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小6 4.650 55 菊地　美羽 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小5 7.850 55 宮城　安里 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小6 8.100
55 ディーン茉莉亜 あすなろ 小5 9.950 56 ディーン茉莉亜 あすなろ 小5 4.200 56 宮城　安里 ジョイ相模原　Ｂ 小6 7.450 56 徳嵩　優芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小4 8.000
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57 中野　珠綺 バディーＪｒ 小5 9.900 57 芦田　夕夏 あすなろ 小3 3.800 57 森　樹奈 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 7.250 57 北村　友花 とらい 小5 7.850
58 江口　茉莉 バディーＪｒ 小5 9.850 58 松村　音羽 とらい 小6 3.750 58 工藤　咲空 あすなろ 小4 7.200 57 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小5 7.850
59 谷藤　唯花 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 9.800 59 清本　みじゅ ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 2.700 59 添田　苺花 岩戸体操クラブ 小6 7.100 59 大西　和花 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 7.700
59 芦田　涼夏 あすなろ 小6 9.800 60 谷藤　唯花 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 2.300 60 芦田　夕夏 あすなろ 小3 7.000 60 芦田　涼夏 あすなろ 小6 7.650
61 芦田　夕夏 あすなろ 小3 9.750 61 薗田　一花 林体操教室 小4 2.100 61 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小5 6.950 61 谷藤　唯花 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 7.400
62 仲村　結華 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 9.650 62 田口　晏朱 ＫＳＣ海老名 小4 1.750 62 谷藤　唯花 ＫＳＣ海老名 小5 6.450 62 森　樹奈 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 7.300
62 大西　和花 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 9.650 63 山下　七海 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 小5 1.700 62 江口　茉莉 バディーＪｒ 小5 6.450 62 江口　茉莉 バディーＪｒ 小5 7.300
64 石井　咲菜 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 小5 9.600 64 森　樹奈 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 0.900 64 岡村　彩花 岩戸体操クラブ 小3 5.500 64 芦田　夕夏 あすなろ 小3 5.400
65 森　樹奈 岩戸体操クラブ 小4 9.300 65 樋下田　紗希 林体操教室 小4 0.850 65 仲村　結華 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 小6 0.000 65 工藤　咲空 あすなろ 小4 5.150
66 松村　音羽 とらい 小6 0.000 66 大西　和花 岩戸体操クラブ小4 0.800 65 松村　音羽 とらい 小6 0.000 66 松村　音羽 とらい 小6 0.000


